



2025 Annual Assembly Media Disclosure

A professional photographer and/or videographer may be present at the Annual Assembly. By registering for the Assembly, you understand that your image may appear in photographs and/or videos and grant AAHPM and HPNA and their representatives and employees the right to take photographs and/or videos of you and your property in connection with the Assembly as well as to copyright, use, and publish the same pictures in print and/or electronically.

By posting images on social media relating to the Annual Assembly, you understand that your image may appear in photographs and/or videos and thereby grant AAHPM, HPNA and their representatives and employees the right to utilize public Annual Assembly photos of you and your property for any lawful purpose, including publicity, illustration, advertising, and Web content, without your express written or verbal permission.